DTC dragon pro tilt adjust
look inside
dragon pro
The stunning DTC Dragon Pro, available in 6 heights and 3 finishes, silk white, matt black and
matt grey is a slimline drawer system designed with perfect unity and functionality. The system,
especially with the clean design on the double-wall profile and the dividing elements, creates
space saving and practicality in your modern-day kitchen. A perfect mix of function and fashion.
This drawer system offers quick and easy assembly with tool-free removal of drawer from the runner. Its

Benefits: Available in set packs so it’s easy for ordering
Close: Soft-close drawer system
Adjustment (Up/Down): ± 2 mm
Adjustment (Left/Right): ± 1.5 mm
Adjustment (Tilt): - 4 mm
Ease-of-use: Easy slide in and click back brackets
No gallery rail: Thin line 13mm profile looks modern and
saves drawer space
Option: Push-to-open available
specifications:
*Synchronisation Rod (B0FH02) is needed for drawers with width of 600mm or wider for Push-to-Open mechanism to work.
Not applicable for 300mm drawer kits.
options
standard drawer matt black finish
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm HB013004AXMB HB043004AXMB
350mm HB013504AXMB HB023504AXMB HB033504AXMB HB053504AXMB HB043504AXMB
400mm HB014004AXMB HB024004AXMB HB034004AXMB HB054004AXMB HB044004AXMB
450mm HB014504AXMB HB024504AXMB HB034504AXMB HB054504AXMB HB044504AXMB
500mm HB005004AXMB HB015004AXMB HB025004AXMB HB035004AXMB HB055004AXMB HB045004AXMB
550mm HB015504AXMB HB025504AXMB HB035504AXMB HB055504AXMB HB045504AXMB
standard drawer silk white finish
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm HB013004AX HB023004AX HB033004AX HB053004AX HB043004AX
350mm HB013504AX HB023504AX HB033504AX HB053504AX HB043504AX
400mm HB014004AX HB024004AX HB034004AX HB054004AX HB044004AX
450mm HB014504AX HB024504AX HB034504AX HB054504AX HB044504AX
500mm HB005004AX HB015004AX HB025004AX HB035004AX HB055004AX HB045004AX
550mm HB015504AX HB025504AX HB035504AX HB055504AX HB045504AX
600mm HB016004AX HB026004AX HB036004AX HB056004AX HB046004AX
standard drawer matt grey finish
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm
350mm
400mm HB014004AXMG HB024004AXMG HB034004AXMG HB054004AXMG
450mm HB014504AXMG HB024504AXMG HB034504AXMG HB054504AXMG
500mm HB015004AXMG HB025004AXMG HB035004AXMG HB055004AXMG
550mm
600mm
Nominal Length PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
300mm HB413004HX
350mm HB413504HX
400mm HB414004HX
450mm HB414504HX
500mm HB415004HX
550mm HB415504HX
600mm HB416004HX
Nominal Length Soft-close slides only
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm HB015005H-1
550mm HB015505H-1
600mm HB016005H-1
HB015504AXMG HB025504AXMG HB035504AXMG HB055504AXMG
HB044004AXMG
HB044504AXMG
HB045004AXMG